
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

6

16

1

13

12

5

25

28

23

27

8

30

31

22

2

8

Name

Paulo Leitão

Carlos Freitas

Fabio Monteiro

Antonio Gonçalves

Fabio Cachucho

Carlos Martins

Bernardo Santo

Tiago Roseira

Ulisses Vieira

Carlos Pereira

Joaquim Caseiro

Nelson Oliveira

Joao Oliveira*

Manuel Botelho

Diogo Faria *

Pé de chumbo

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

6

Diff

-

+9.901

+19.180

+22.236

+23.207

+38.084

+1:05.371

+1:07.574

1 Lap

+5.774

+7.586

+13.970

+22.252

+1:00.708

+1:06.603

9 Laps

Gap

-

+9.901

+9.279

+3.056

+0.971

+14.877

+27.287

+2.203

1 Lap

+5.774

+1.812

+6.384

+8.282

+38.456

+5.895

8 Laps

Best Tm

1:06.386

1:07.890

1:08.729

1:08.134

1:08.352

1:07.926

1:09.277

1:09.347

1:11.044

1:10.933

1:11.466

1:12.768

1:12.831

1:10.667

1:16.750

1:12.361

Total Tm

17:26.793

17:36.694

17:45.973

17:49.029

17:50.000

18:04.877

18:32.164

18:34.367

17:33.426

17:39.200

17:41.012

17:47.396

17:55.678

18:34.134

18:40.029

7:34.877

Class

Sorted on LapsTaça Tecnirolo

270cc

Pre-Final

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km

05-11-2016 15:28

Margin of Victory

+9.901

Avg. Speed

46,943

Best Lap Tm

1:06.386

Best Spd

49,348

Best Lap by

[6] Paulo Leitão
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